Venue: Chequers Golf Club Date: Sunday 22nd June 2025

Address: Sounness Drive, Bullsbrook WA 6084

Registration: Open from 12:00 PM

3
tod

Golf: Makes Iife better

Junior Tour Contact: Jordan on 0403 805 518

Presentations: Will follow play for Stableford and Modified Stroke.

Please Note: On arrival please firstly come straight to the registration desk and look to arrive at the golf course no later than 30

minutes prior to your allocated starting tee time.

Stableford - 1st Tee Boys Blue Tees & Girls Red Tees.

1:00

1:08

Modified Stroke - 1st Tee

1:16

1:24

1:32

1:40

1:48

PM Greta Abrahams Esther Goh

PM Harry Kilgour Sean Wu

PM Chloe Cho Ella Beaton

PM Leah Qiu Kyra Watt

PM Lincoln Pheng Ryan Pheng

PM George Tan Jenson Whyatt

PM Stanley Somers Damon Donaldson

Kaela Wilson

Max Beaton

& Girls Red Tees.

Asher Loong
Charlene Qiu
Chayse Mohlmann

Aria Hesa

Kai Stanhope

9 Hole Tiger Tee - Teeing off half way down the 10th hole.

1:00

1:08

1:16

1:24

1:32

1:40

PM Amelia Evans Elizabeth Chua
PM Zoey Howe Zoe Ray Del Val
PM BaoJrChu Adem Dali

PM Adam Toth Christian Bowyer
PM Hukam Singh Jacob Dorshorst
PM Hugo Somers Phoenix Lindsay

Paloma Smith
Lia Howe

Artur Dali
Harrison Cavill
Nathan Owen

Taran Ghaleigh

5 Hole Tiger Tees - Teeing off half way down the 10th hole.

1:48

1:56

2:04

2:12

2:20

PM Finn Ruoss Jame Laing

PM Albert Chai Cassius Callan
PM Mira Isabella Agar Zhi Lin Li

PM Rosie Whyatt Nyah Cody

PM Kira Hett Indiana Lindsay

Keane Lee
JJWood

Rania Budiwalujo
Edmund Ryan

Beau Lindsay

Claire Leona
Zach Wood
Indi Saunders

Linc Webber

Mia Pickering

Theo Reeves

Isaac Hussein
Subeg Singh

Theo Joung

Freddie Fearnley
Willow Boujos
Maddison Saunders
Thalie Webber

Myles Tallents

On arrival please firstly come straight to the registration desk.

Chaperone
Goh
Beaton
Chaperone
Cho
Watt
Mohlmann
Saunders
Somers
Chaperone
Chua
Ray Del Val
Reeves
Cavill
Dorshorst
Lindsay
Chaperone
Lee
Chai
Budiwalujo
Cody

Tallents

Junior Tour Parents and Guardians will work as a team to score and apply rules for their group's specific division; working with
your group's designated Chaperone to help make sure the pace of play, scoring and rulings are upheld in a fast paced and
cooperative manner for the entirety of your child's round.

Crunch&Sip


https://www.golfwa.org.au/cms/crunch-sip/
https://www.crunchandsip.com.au/
https://www.chequersgolf.com/

