



Venue: Chequers Golf Club Date: Sunday 22nd June 2025

## Address: Sounness Drive, Bullsbrook WA 6084

Junior Tour Contact: Jordan on 0403 805 518

Registration: Open from 12:00 PM

Presentations: Will follow play for Stableford and Modified Stroke.

Please Note: On arrival please firstly come straight to the registration desk and look to arrive at the golf course no later than 30 minutes prior to your allocated starting tee time.

<u> Stableford - 1st Tee Boys Blue Tees &amp; Girls Red Tees.</u>					Chaperone
1:00	PM Greta Abrahams	Esther Goh	Kaela Wilson		Goh
1:08	PM Harry Kilgour	Sean Wu	Max Beaton		Beaton
<u> Modified Stroke - 1st Tee Boys White Tees &amp; Girls Red Tees.</u>					Chaperone
1:16	PM Chloe Cho	Ella Beaton	Asher Loong		Cho
1:24	PM Leah Qiu	Kyra Watt	Charlene Qiu	Claire Leona	Watt
1:32	PM Lincoln Pheng	Ryan Pheng	Chayse Mohlmann	Zach Wood	Mohlmann
1:40	PM George Tan	Jenson Whyatt	Aria Hesa	Indi Saunders	Saunders
1:48	PM Stanley Somers	Damon Donaldson	Kai Stanhope	Linc Webber	Somers
<u>9 Hole Tiger Tee - Teeing off half way down the 10th hole.</u>					Chaperone
1:00	PM Amelia Evans	Elizabeth Chua	Paloma Smith		Chua
1:08	PM Zoey Howe	Zoe Ray Del Val	Lia Howe	Mia Pickering	Ray Del Val
1:16	PM Bao Jr Chu	Adem Dali	Artur Dali	Theo Reeves	Reeves
1:24	PM Adam Toth	Christian Bowyer	Harrison Cavill	Isaac Hussein	Cavill
1:32	PM Hukam Singh	Jacob Dorshorst	Nathan Owen	Subeg Singh	Dorshorst
1:40	PM Hugo Somers	Phoenix Lindsay	Taran Ghaleigh	Theo Joung	Lindsay
<u>5 Hole Tiger Tees - Teeing off half way down the 10th hole.</u>					Chaperone
1:48	PM Finn Ruoss	Jame Laing	Keane Lee	Freddie Fearnley	Lee
1:56	PM Albert Chai	Cassius Callan	JJ Wood	Willow Boujos	Chai
2:04	PM Mira Isabella Agar	Zhi Lin Li	Rania Budiwalujo	Maddison Saunders	Budiwalujo
2:12	PM Rosie Whyatt	Nyah Cody	Edmund Ryan	Thalie Webber	Cody
2:20	PM Kira Hett	Indiana Lindsay	Beau Lindsay	Myles Tallents	Tallents
On arrival please firstly come straight to the registration desk					

On arrival please firstly come straight to the registration desk.

Junior Tour Parents and Guardians will work as a team to score and apply rules for their group's specific division; working with your group's designated Chaperone to help make sure the pace of play, scoring and rulings are upheld in a fast paced and cooperative manner for the entirety of your child's round.

Crunch&Sip<sup>®</sup>